MIRO
DATA SHEET
REV1 / JUNE 2026
LL-MIRO-DS
D O W N L I G H T S  /  U N I V E R S A L  B E Z E L  /  P H I L I P S  D L M
Miro
Professional LED downlight with universal-bezel, emergency and wireless-
control options.

112 mm / 132 mm (60.5000
only)
Ordering Information
OUTPUT
(LLM) COLOUR
POWER
(TCW)
EFFICACY
(LLM/TCW)
MODEL
REF.
1075 3000K 9.5 113 MIRO.1100.30
1150 4000K 9.5 121 MIRO.1100.40
1850 3000K 17.5 106 MIRO.2000.30
2025 4000K 17.5 116 MIRO.2000.40
2850 3000K 30.0 95 MIRO.3000.30
3075 4000K 30.0 103 MIRO.3000.40
4425 3000K 46.0 96 MIRO.5000.30
4800 4000K 46.0 104 MIRO.5000.40
Options
BEZEL
/UB
CONTROL GEAR